
Tip:

Based upon the
wear & tear you
may consider 

placing 
mats
here

Based upon the
wear & tear you
may consider 

placing 
mats
here

20”

2
0
” 1
6
”

2
0
” 1
6
”

1
6
”

20”

2
0
” 1
6
”

2
0
” 1
6
”

1
6
”

Our MarkSmartTM recycled rubber foundation mats are the cost-efficient alternative to expensive
brick & other systems on your ball field. Installing mats 1-2” below grade effectively limits 
 “dig-in”, reduces field prep time, eliminates puddling at the plate or on the mound.

Using our 8 pack sets here are some options for installation

Easy Installation:
1. Place mats at desired locations.
2. Score an area about 3/4” larger than configured mats.
3. Remove mats and dig out that area about 3”- 4” deep.
4. Re-insert mat, backfill with surface dirt & tamp area.
5. You’re ready to play!

After digging the area out and 
Before installing foundation mats, using a 

bulb auger (try our GSA-12), drill 12 drain 
holes per mat - approx. 1” dia. x 10” deep

Fill holes and 1” of the excavated areas with 
water absorbent infield conditioner

Spot Coverage - uses mats horizontally
Full Coverage - uses mats vertically

Since the wear & tear is mainly a “nervous
hole” adjacent to home plate, we 

suggest the “Economy” option.

Mix & match mats to best fit your needs!

Batters Box and Pitchers Mound Foundations
will help control the wear & tear areas on your ballfields

 Little League

Pitchers mound options

For All Levels of Play

For Softball (Fast or Slow Pitch)

GSA-12 Auger bit

Front of Mound

Foundation Mats
Water Absorbent

Backfill 1-2 inches
 Dig 3 inches

larger and 3-4 
inches deep.
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Economy Option
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Water Absorbent Infield Conditioner

Shipped in one carton with Eight 16”x 20” mats per set
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“Fortify the Puddle Areas”
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